



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 11067 OF 2025

Narendra Nandkishor Borate And AnrPETITIONER
V/S

Tata Capital Housing Finance Limited Thr. Its...RESPONDENT
Authorized Officer And Ors

Mr. Akash Kotecha (through VC) for Petitioner
Mr. Rishabh Shah a/w Amshul Anjarlekar i/b Ravaz-Shah &
Co. for Respondent No. 2 to Respondent No. 7

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MANISH PITALE &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHREERAM
VINAYAK SHIRSAT, JJ**

DATE : 12th March, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 02/04/2026 (H. O. B.).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)